BR1-1
HEATHCOTE BACKSPLASH RAIL
Aged Brass (Finish ID:4)
1
1
1
1
1

• Contact us for customized finishes, refer pages F1, F2, F3 & F4 for finish glossary.
BR1-2
How to Order
Heathcote Backsplash Rail Finish Options
Satin Brass
(Finish ID: ) 13
Custom Finishes (3-4 Weeks Delivery)*Base Material : Brass
Aged Brass
(Finish ID:4)
Brush Nickel
(Finish ID:3)
Polished Nickel
(Finish ID:8)
Base Material : Brass Standard Finishes (2-3 Weeks Delivery)
Graphite
(Finish ID:61)
Titanium
(Finish ID:79)
Matte Black
(Finish ID:19)
 BR.1048.18".4
FINISH ID : 4HEATHCOTEBACKSPLASH RAIL SIZE : OAL 18 INCH
Required Tools
Page 1 of 8
Page 2 of 8
Step Wise Packing List
S. No. Part Number Qty. Steps
1 BR.1048.XX.XX 1x 1
2 BR.FFPIN 2x 3
3 ANFA.004 6x+1 ext.  4
4 WSSSCSKPFH.XX 6x+1 ext.  4
5 LNKY.2.5  1x 5
6 SH.1050.90.XX See Table 6
7 Manual 1x -
BR.1048.XX.XX
                 ANFA.004                WSSSCSKPFH.XX
                LNKY.2.5
               BR.FFPIN
                SH.1050.90.XX
How To Read
      BR.1048.XX.XX
Style Id:-
Heathcote
Size:-OAL
Finish ID:- XX Backsplash
Rail
See Table
OAL         SH.1050.90.XX
3
6